Lightolier is a Philips group brand
Lightolier	 www.lightolier.com
631 Airport Road, Fall River, MA 02720 • (508) 679-8131 • Fax (508) 674-4710
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
© 2008 Philips Group • H-Profile R_Louver.pdf
Canlyte	 www.canlyte.com
3015 Louis-Amos, Lachine, Québec  H8T 1C4 • (514) 636-0670 • (514) 636-0460
Job Information Type:

•	 cCSAus listed
1	 For 8' luminaires, consult factory
Ordering information
SL
Family
4 A
SL: Spectral
H-Profile
Luminaire
Length1
Mounting Optics Lamp Qty in a
cross section
Lamp Voltage Ballast Options
4: 4' G: Recessed standard
T-grid or Recessed Narrow
(Slim) T-grid
T: Recessed Slotted T-grid
F: Recessed Flanged
Drywall
L: Recessed Flangeless
A: Parabolic
Louver
1
2
2: 28WT5
5: 54WT5HO
U: unv,
120-277V
1: 120V
2: 277V
3: 347V
E: T5/T5HO
Emergency
Lighting System
(Canada)
(n/a in 347V)
EM: T5/T5HO
Emergency
Lighting System
(USA)
CP: Chicago
Plenum
PG: Electronic Program
Start T5/T5HO
DA: iGEN DALI Adressable
T5/T5HO (120V or 277V only)
NW: iGEN EZ Sensor
Integral Daylight Sensor
Control with 1-10VDC ballast
(120V or 277V only)
47 34
21 78
47 34
21 78
3-7/8"
(98mm)